

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 3572 OF 2006

Richardson And Cruddas (1972) Ltd.Plaintiff
V/S
Mrunal Bhagat And 3 Ors.Defendant

WITH
COUNTER CLAIM NO. 19 OF 2011
In
SUITS 3572 OF 2006

Legend Pharmaceuticals Pvt.ltdPetitioner
V/S
Richardson And Crudas And 3 Ors.Respondent

CORAM : R. I. CHAGLA, J

DATE : 18th July, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned as per CMIS date.
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)